

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3663 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

G.D.GOEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3664 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant in C.A. No.3664/2012 is directed to serve notice on respondent No.4 on the appellant in C.A. No.3663/2012 who is the unserved respondent herein to make service complete. Serve notice within four weeks as a last chance and file proof.

List the matters on 9.1.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|